

Raj Rani Vs. North Delhi Municipal Corporation

CS No. 73/17

31.07.2018

Present : DW-1 Sh. S.P. Singh along with Ld. Proxy Counsel Sh.
Manoj Kumar.

Ms. Swenka Tripathi, ld. Proxy Counsel for defendant.

DW-1 tendered his examination by way of affidavit. The
cross-examination is deferred as no time is left.

Put up for DE on 13.09.2018.

(RAJNISH BHATNAGAR)
Distt. & Sessions Judge (N/W)
Distt. Court Rohini, Delhi
31.07.2018

M/s Bhumika Ispat Udyog Pvt. Ltd. Vs. Devender Gupta

CS No. 77342/16

31.07.2018

Present : DW-1 Sh. S.P. Singh along with Ld. Proxy Counsel Sh.
Manoj Kumar.

Ms. Swenka Tripathi, ld. Proxy Counsel for defendant.

DW-1 tendered his examination by way of affidavit. The
cross-examination is deferred as no time is left.

Put up for DE on 13.09.2018.

(RAJNISH BHATNAGAR)
Distt. & Sessions Judge (N/W)
Distt. Court Rohini, Delhi
31.07.2018