

M/s Bhumika Ispat Udyog Pvt. Ltd. vs. Devender Gupta

CS No. 77342/16

09.07.2019

Present : Sh. Ankit Gupta, learned Counsel for the plaintiff.

None for the defendant.

Steps not taken by the plaintiff for issuance of summons to
remaining PWs. Be taken

Put up for PE on 28.08.2019.

(DEEPAK JAGOTRA)
Distt. & Sessions Judge (N/W)
Distt. Court Rohini, Delhi
09.07.2019