

24.08.2024

Present : Sh. Harish Katyal, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. Vinod Khera, Ld. Counsel for the defendant through
V.C.
Sh. Rishabh Sharma, Ld. Proxy counsel for the defendant.

Arguments heard on the application u/o 6 rule 17 CPC filed
by the defendant.

Put up for clarifications, if any on **09.09.2024**.

(RUCHIKA SINGLA)

DJ-03 (N/W)

Rohini Courts :Delhi/24.08.2024